ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND | NTERPROVI NCI AL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

281274-71
281274-71
191241-54
109072- 44
281901-19
127251- 84
215824- 96
280541-17
127251- 84
280541- 17
280541-17
205288- 36
311423-53
215824- 96
310426- 26
309179-40
310426- 26
203495- 86
127251- 84
215824- 96
280541- 17
306596- 76
139784- 07
132922- 32
132922- 32
127251- 84
205288- 36
281269- 66
281166- 60
309179-40
307927- 49
307927-49
132922- 32
162116- 29
310426- 26
139784- 07
139784- 07
305559-09
307927-49
305559-09
203495- 86
281901- 19
281901- 19
180351- 28
305559-09
307927-49
310426- 26
104929-72
139784- 07
307927-49
280541- 17
307927-49
307927- 49
215824- 96
192396- 45
312117-68
221095- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
300044- 23
215824- 96
139784- 07
305559-09
215824- 96
305559-09
300044- 23
139784- 07
197173- 69
197173- 69
180351- 28
242648-51
308936- 88
280541- 17

LENAERTS PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
SCHEPVANS ERW N
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
GOFFI N DANI EL

BURTON ANDRE

LI SMONT PATRI CK
GOFFI N DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
BURTON ANDRE

CLAES EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

CLAES EDDY

CLAESKENS- JORI S
GOFFI'N DANI EL

BURTON ANDRE

LI SMONT PATRI CK
NAULAERTS ERI C

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS
GOFFI'N DANI EL
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
MOERENHOUT C & E
VERACHTERT- HANNE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

CHER & THOVAS
BAMPS- RAEMAEKERS

BORZSEI
BORZSEI

BORZSEI
CLAES EDDY

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
JACOB ANDREE
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
CLAESKENS- JORI S

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
RUCQUOY JEAN
VANROSSOMME JULIE & M
JACOB ANDREE

CLAES EDDY

HAWOTTE PAUL

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
JACOB ANDREE

LI SMONT PATRI CK

JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

BURTON ANDRE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
GOFFI N ALEXI A

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
BURTON ANDRE

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
BURTON ANDRE
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
PEETERS GASTON
PEETERS GASTON
RUCQUOY JEAN

G ARRI ZZO0 G AMPI ERO
JADOT ALAI'N

LI SMONT PATRI CK

BORZSE!
BORZSEI

Geneent
Local it

GEETBET
GEETBET
GRAZEN

BUDI NGE
KERSBEE
BOUFFI O
BAI SY-T
BEKKEVO
BOUFFI O
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
ZUURBEM
RANSBER
BAI SY-T
KORTENA
CORROY-
KORTENA
KORTENA
BOUFFI O
BAI SY-T
BEKKEVO

BOUFFI O
ZUURBEM
HCEI LAA
BOUSVAL
CORROY-
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
NAMUR

RUMVEN

KORTENA
GEETBET
GEETBET
PONT- DE
SAI NT- D
PONT- DE
KORTENA
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
MARBAI S
PONT- DE
SAI NT- D
KORTENA
HANRET

GEETBET
SAI NT- D
BEKKEVO
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
BAI SY-T
VI LLERS
NETHEN

WAVRE

NAMUR

NAMUR

MO GNEL
BAI SY-T
GEETBET
PONT- DE
BAI SY-T
PONT- DE
MO GNEL
GEETBET
TI ENEN

TI ENEN

MARBAI S
GOSSELI
BAULERS
BEKKEVO

=

OPRAPRP~NUONFPANWWIAROONWRORLRNUINOUIWWNR,RARRPANENOOORARUOUIFRFORNENONWOONNONREFONUUINWRAROOOP,WRFRONOIFRPWA

e

=

386278
2
382317
380985
379512
314743
334079
384319
2
2
3
375447
379939
2
383746
346165
2
385197
3
3

4
347343
383461
335499
2
4
2
351352
338361
2
338383
2
3
387097
3
2
3
317800

WNNNW

330994

349815

ArNOOGIOT A~

327429
359410
350564

322320

ONOITO A~ 0101

370681
2
2
319685
331210
6

Ri ng
Bague

206964524
206967124
206946724
206921324
202446024
107710723
106992023
204689723
112087222
205157223
210174422
204605523
201944024
106991923
204210023
101011324
209386524
213523119
110821020
106657322
210184322
100198422
206147624
100040823
101460722
110824620
204603323
200634921
101036224
115302121
101237223
101238923
100041123
206790724
210541522
206140124
211098522
110904921
100463422
114000421
203743923
202444624
205053823
113471721
205544223
101680422
209384524
101750520
206142824
100464522
201951224
101449423
103273221
110426320
101051524
100820724
112497021
110375224
112685924
100699723
106657922
203726523
101577024
110426720
504660822
111124624
203723023
204488722
206342224
101041524
106820823
100168524
210179522

Snel h.
Vit esse



305559- 09
280541- 17
139784- 07
308936- 88
127251- 84
222793-81
203495- 86
203495- 86
311198-22
198090- 16
311235-59
307927- 49
306596- 76
311198-22
280359- 29
300044- 23
197173- 69
205288- 36
127251- 84
281269- 66
215824- 96
307927-49
306596- 76
210036- 31
211877-29
180351- 28
311198-22
300044- 23

VANROSSOMVE JULI E & M PONT- DE

LI SMONT PATRI CK

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC

JADOT ALAIN
GOFFI'N DANI EL

VAN BEVER VI NCENT
CLAESKENS- JORI S
CLAESKENS- JORI S
BARLET YOHAN
STOCKX LUC

JAUBI N LUC

JACOB ANDREE
NAULAERTS ERI C
BARLET YOHAN
DEGEEST LUDO
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
PEETERS GASTON
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
GOFFI N DANI EL
MOERENHOUT C & E
BURTON ANDRE
JACOB ANDREE
NAULAERTS ERI C
PUTSEYS- PATTE
MATHY ROBERT
RUCQUOY JEAN
BARLET YOHAN
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES

11
BEKKEVO 16
GEETBET 18
BAULERS 10
BOUFFI O 12
Pl ETRAI 2
KORTENA 6
KORTENA 6
CHATELI
BINKOM 3
Bl ERBEE 6
SAI NT- D
CORTIL- 7
CHATELI
Bl ERBEE
MO GNEL
TIENEN 6
ZUURBEM 8
BOUFFI O
HOEI LAA 6
BAI SY-T
SAI NT- D
CORTIL- 7
HOUTAIN 8
LI GNY 1
MARBAIS 9
CHATELI
MO GNEL

'—\
N

B e

=

= =
NDORNNOOWOOORWRUIWARUTIOWNNNDN©

=

ONNNOD

360355
3
4
319739
375689
369945
8
2
2
368240

WONNOWWW

112092722
618110822
203721623
114644621
101528224
113531222
507710923
206001724
106801823
202110724
202041524
101236823
100477320
101388824
205958624
100690223
206342324
201839024
110823520
200630821
107916921
100461722
100408023
106558322
110150224
101041324
110805220
111112024

Best at

280052- 13
197756-70
280136- 00
191241-54
311518-51
310530- 33
311518-51
312275-32
281274-71
302154- 96
280052- 13
280052- 13
242497-94
301813-46
182716- 65
301687-17
283144-01
308660- 06
311423-53
197756-70
301687-17
310530- 33
310530- 33
312117-68
182164- 95
242497-94
102222-81
205288- 36
132703- 07
310530- 33
282178-05
242497-94
229758- 62
301687-17
197756-70
153058- 89
154026- 87
312117-68
307927-49
312275-32
312275-32
197756-70
312275-32

SCHEPVANS ERW N
BRANTS ERI C
JANSSENS BERT & WM
BRANTS ERI C

DECAMPS KELLY
LENAERTS PATRI CK
JAVAR PAUL

SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS YVES

THI BAUT- BOONS

LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
HERVANS GUY

TOMBEUR LUC
ZARZECKI MAREK
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
CRABBE LUC
HERVANS GUY
JANSSENS BERT &
JANSSENS BERT &
GOFFI N ALEXI A
MAES PHI LI PPE
THI BAUT- BOONS
HAZAERT GERRY
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
VAN HELLEMONT LUDO
JANSSENS BERT & WM
BEELEN DANI EL

THI BAUT- BOONS
DESVERT GQUY

HERVANS GUY

CRABBE LUC

BEX JAN

SMEERS ROBERT
GOFFI N ALEXI A

JACOB ANDREE
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
CRABBE LUC

DECAMPS KELLY

WM
WM

CGeneent
EN

NEERHEY
GEETBET 6
RUMVEN
OVERW N
OVERW N
SOVBREF
BUDI NGE
VILLERS 9
LI GNY

PELLENB
LI NCENT 2
RANSBER 7
BERTEM
LI GNY

KAPELLE
KAPELLE
NETHEN 8
DAMPREM 9
SOVBREF
NEERI JS
ZUURBEM 7
KORTENA
KAPELLE
KUMIITCH 9
SOVBREF
FARCI EN 5
LI GNY

BERTEM
MOLLEND
LI NSMEA 3
NETHEN 8
SAI NT- D
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
BERTEM
NEERHEY

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

= N W
OFRPNFRPOOUITORRODORPRWUIRLPNRFRPUOIWONOIN

B RRR
RPOOMO

369071
366005
379929
382317
387081
378439

2
366114
386278
387059

2

3
331292
380277
333660
328139
372518
364133
379939

2

2

2

3
359410
315229

2
357721
375447
383568

4

370549
3
319221
3
3
364408
365285
2
338383

AbhwN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

208433325
203820625
208776125
208882225
209045725
207052425
209046725
206385725
208783225
208805525
208431325
208432125
300340325
208560925
109950325
100842225
207749825
109500525
206792225
203815825
100841025
207053125
207056425
208624625
109217425
100860525
203745525
207070525
207936725
207053925
208129325
100860325
106029825
100843825
203812425
206670225
109537525
208626325
101191125
206393825
206391325
203820025
206384925

Snel h.



122
123

111077-12
280751- 33
282029-50
102567- 38
146932- 74
302154-96
135880- 80
132703- 07
161534- 29
311518-51
146932- 74
301687-17
301745-75
312117-68
242497-94
158298-91
146932- 74
312024-72
242497- 94
242497-94
139784- 07
300044- 23
111077-12
280541-17
146932- 74
280751- 33
304873-02
306482- 59
312024-72
242497-94
242497- 94
102222- 81
311518-51
139784- 07
307327-31
310530- 33
153058- 89
142491- 95
183555-31
161534- 29
226511-16
132703- 07
242497- 94
182716- 65
282029-50
242497- 94
310530- 33
197173- 69
307927-49
300044- 23
310530- 33
309225- 86
226511-16
102222- 81
282029- 50
310426- 26
301813-46
132703- 07
312275-32
242497-94
280751- 33
132703- 07
183555-31
302154- 96
280359- 29
282029-50
157103- 60
157103- 60
221639-91
312117-68
283144-01
153058- 89
242497- 94
242497-94
242497-94
280052- 13
301813-46
312275-32
146932- 74
153058- 89

CCOECKELBERGHS ANDRE
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
BRUYNI NCKX BENNY
JANSSENS LOUI S
NATENS LEON

JAVAR PAUL

DE KOCK PAUL

VAN HELLEMONT LUDO
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
BRANTS ERI C

NATENS LEON
HERMANS GUY
BROUGVANS RUBEN
GOFFI N ALEXI A

THI BAUT- BOONS
VANDEPOEL ROCER
NATENS LEON
LAVMBRECHTS ZCE

THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
CCOECKELBERGHS ANDRE
LI SMONT PATRI CK
NATENS LEON

VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
MOTTON FREDERI K
DELVAUX ERI CK
LAVMBRECHTS ZCE

THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS
HAZAERT GERRY
BRANTS ERI C

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC

FRANSEN ROGER
JANSSENS BERT & WM
BEX JAN

VEUCHELEN FRANS

KI RSCH PAUL
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
BECKERS PAUL

VAN HELLEMONT LUDO
THI BAUT- BOONS

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
BRUYNI NCKX BENNY
THI BAUT- BOONS
JANSSENS BERT & WM
PEETERS GASTON
JACOB ANDREE
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
JANSSENS BERT & WM
DEG VES FERNAND
BECKERS PAUL
HAZAERT GERRY
BRUYNI NCKX BENNY
CLAES EDDY

LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
VAN HELLEMONT LUDO
DECAMPS KELLY

THI BAUT- BOONS
VANDI JCK- DE BEULE
VAN HELLEMONT LUDO
KI RSCH PAUL

JAMAR PAUL

DEGEEST LUDO
BRUYNI NCKX BENNY
LEMAI TRE JEAN
LEMAI TRE JEAN

BI LS G LBERT
GOFFI N ALEXI A
TOVBEUR LUC

BEX JAN

THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS

SI MONS YVES

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
DECAMPS KELLY
NATENS LEON

BEX JAN

Bl NKOM
GEETBET
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
MEENSEL
RUMVEN

OVERI JS
KORTENA
GEETBET
RUMVEN

MEENSEL
LI GNY

ORSMAAL
NETHEN

SOVBREF
RUMVEN

MEENSEL
LUBBEEK
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
GEETBET
MO GNEL
Bl NKOM
BEKKEVO
EENSEL
GEETBET
NEERHEY
FALI SOL
LUBBEEK
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
NEERI JS
RUMVEN

GEETBET
HALLE- B
KAPELLE
MOLLEND
Bl NKOM
GEETBET
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
KORTENA
SOVBREF
VI LLERS
KERSBEE
SOVBREF
KAPELLE
TI ENEN

SAI NT- D
MO GNEL
KAPELLE
LOYERS

BUDI NGE
NEERI JS
KERSBEE
KORTENA
BUDI NGE
KORTENA
NEERHEY
SOVBREF
GEETBET
KORTENA
GEETBET
RUMVEN

Bl ERBEE
KERSBEE
FARCI EN
FARCI EN
Bl ERBEE
NETHEN

PELLENB
MOLLEND
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
OVERW N
BUDI NGE
NEERHEY
MEENSEL
MOLLEND
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49
36
14
18

375265
383478
381691
380892
378185
2
355511
2
382094
3
2
4
374147
3
4
384936
3
372197
5
6
383461
322320
2
384319
4

2
367581
322273

NEANOONN

375472
5

2
375223
384331
2
381037
3

9

2

2

10

6
370681

368240
4
320089
2
364447
4

206442525
208710425
206655225
206713725
207160125
208807025
203132425
207935725
208662425
209041225
207160625
100843925
209093525
206116725
100862625
208812325
207158025
206507625
100860125
411016025
208584325
100635025
206445425
207038025
207157825
208713625
205672425
100672125
206505025
100862025
100862425
203747925
209047725
208582325
209053325
207053225
206673625
207216125
208736025
208664025
207808025
207935325
300341925
109954925
206650725
100862725
207056925
208351625
101190725
100633725
207051925
100456825
207956225
203747425
206653025
205296825
208561025
207935625
206391225
100861825
208712225
207936425
208735825
208804325
207730825
206653925
106116525
106115425
207770325
109743425
207746825
206672825
411021425
100861425
109968925
208432225
208563425
206382125
207159525
206673425

. 31410
. 39080
. 37460
. 37130
. 35180
. 43180
. 17111
. 41060
. 39550
. 44100
. 36480
. 54160
. 33290
. 21400
. 57410
. 43290
. 39010
. 34280
. 59460
. 59470
. 44390
. 52090
. 38040
. 46070
. 40530
. 46310
. 32490
. 53390
. 37240
. 01590
. 02260
. 25240
. 50570
. 48200
. 41430
. 44300
. 32300
. 41560
. 50290
. 48380
. 47430
. 50100
. 04480
. 06560
. 49000
. 04560
. 46130
. 39310
. 11180
. 57320
. 47320
. 11590
. 50130
. 30000
. 51130
. 53170
. 50290
. 53490
. 38250
. 07500
. 54030
. 54270
. 55120
. 57420
. 41200
. 53580
. 59260
. 59300
. 39050
. 34450
. 46260
. 39190
. 09540
. 09580
. 09580
. 44440
. 54500
. 43050
. 54210
. 43080

1137.
1136.
1135.
1135.
1134.
1133.
1132.
1132.
1131.
1131.
1129.
1129.
1129.
1128.
1126.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1124.
1123.
1123.
1123.
1123.
1123.
11109.
11109.
1115.
1114.
1110.

9850
0872
5602
0990
7212
9796
4681
2282
9754
9423

. 2175
. 0024
L7773
. 9891
. 9545
. 8585
. 1776
. 0574
. 3805
. 3125
. 2368
. 9803
. 5714
. 6755
. 4920
. 7382
. 5819
. 5512
. 4572
. 3946
. 5873
. 4517
. 1982
. 3830
. 2282
. 5250
. 7417
. 7049
. 6039
. 2513
. 2297

4097
1746
9322
7874
6489

. 5723
. 2557
. 0283
. 8211

0483
0571
6887
6222
2531
3923
5198
0813
0196
3330
0367
9691
7208
4397
4168
0429
3568
0931
5472
0344
9606
6179
4045
1506
1506
3015
0103
9177
4394
5486

122
123



124 242497- 94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 50 39 15 BE 411020825 12. 13330 1109.6701 124
125 307327- 31 FRANSEN ROGER HALLE-B 17 12 2 BE 209054125 12.54000 1107.5870 125
126 132703-07 VAN HELLEMONT LUDO KORTENA 12 4 6 BE 207935925 13. 01360 1106. 6590 126
127 102222- 81 HAZAERT GERRY NEERI JS 30 6 4 BE 203748525 12.38160 1106.5818 127
128 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS BI NKOM 34 32 2 BE 207217225 12.54200 1105. 7652 128
129 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 35 8 3 BE 208583225 13.02120 1104.4384 129
130 282029-50 BRUYNI NCKX BENNY KERSBEE 19 10 5 BE 206651025 13.01080 1102. 7282 130
131 280136- 00 DOVPAS LUDO ZOUTLEE 26 2 2 BE 208777125 12.59400 1102. 3085 131
132 312059-10 MALAI SE ASTRI D NOVI LLE 12 8 348881 BE 101223825 12.31320 1102.1936 132
133 302154-96 JAMAR PAUL RUMMEN 20 2 4 BE 208806725 13.06200 1101. 6860 133
134 301813-46 LOSSI GNOL M CHEL BUDI NGE 26 25 4 BE 208561725 13.00170 1101. 3477 134
135 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS Bl NKOM 34 27 3 BE 207217425 12.56100 1099. 8232 135
136 304688-11 DENI S RENAAT NEERWN 4 1 369647 BE 206881525 12.51060 1099.8126 136
137 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE TOURINN 9 7 346557 BE 109648525 12.30140 1099. 3666 137
138 301813-46 LOSSI GNOL M CHEL BUDI NGE 26 26 5 BE 208563625 13. 00590 1099. 1194 138
139 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES MJ GNEL 10 4 3 BE 100640025 12.08220 1098. 6933 139
140 102567-38 JANSSENS LOUI S KERSBEE 21 2 2 BE 206714225 13. 02000 1097.6715 140
141 197756-70 CRABBE LUC BERTEM 12 11 5 BE 203815725 12.48350 1097.1921 141
142 311080- 01 VERKCOULEN GEERT RUMMEN 8 7 387789 BE 209013925 13. 09080 1095.0367 142
143 242497- 94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 50 14 16 BE 411021025 12.17400 1094.5771 143
144 242209-00 TUBI ER LOU S LIERNU 7 4 344380 BE 109677225 12. 29390 1094. 4859 144
145 161534-29 CHRI STI AENS WLLY GEETBET 15 13 3 BE 208661825 13. 04110 1094. 2504 145
146 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS BI NKOM 34 31 4 BE 207217525 12.58500 1091. 2933 146
147 146932-74 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 25 14 6 BE 207156025 13. 02020 1089. 7656 147
148 307327- 31 FRANSEN ROGER HALLE-B 17 16 3 BE 209048425 12.59500 1088. 8507 148
149 312024-72 LAVBRECHTS ZCE LUBBEEK 9 5 3 BE 206507025 12. 57030 1088. 1362 149
150 307327-31 FRANSEN ROGER HALLE-B 17 13 4 BE 209055625 13. 00150 1087.5366 150
151 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES MJ GNEL 10 2 4 BE 100635325 12.11300 1087.0826 151
152 301745-75 BROUGVANS RUBEN ORSMAAL 14 12 2 BE 209099025 12.59210 1086. 5311 152
153 102567-38 JANSSENS LOUI S KERSBEE 21 18 3 BE 206715325 13. 05430 1086. 0391 153
154 282029-50 BRUYNI NCKX BENNY KERSBEE 19 13 6 BE 206655025 13. 07090 1083.8875 154
155 182164-95 MAES PHI LI PPE DAMPREM 9 7 2 BE 109218025 12. 05530 1083. 6956 155
156 146932-74 NATENS LEON MEENSEL 25 16 7 BE 207155625 13. 04260 1082. 2808 156
157 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 35 31 4 BE 208581325 13. 09550 1080. 4255 157
158 161534-29 CHRI STI AENS WLLY GEETBET 15 8 4 BE 208663825 13.08420 1080.2771 158
159 221639-91 BILS G LBERT Bl ERBEE 11 7 2 BE 207771725 12.52590 1078.2987 159
160 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS BI NKOM 34 22 5 BE 207217925 13. 02590 1078.2787 160
161 312024-72 LAMBRECHTS ZOE LUBBEEK 9 6 4 BE 206504625 13.00160 1077.9986 161
162 301813-46 LOSSI GNOL M CHEL BUDI NGE 26 7 6 BE 208563525 13.08160 1076.4588 162
163 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 27 12 5 BE 208434025 12.58040 1075.7997 163
164 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER RANSBER 7 1 2 BE 206792425 13.08290 1074.8428 164
165 102567-38 JANSSENS LOUI S KERSBEE 21 17 4 BE 206713125 13.09280 1074.5496 165
166 102567-38 JANSSENS LOUI S KERSBEE 21 7 5 BE 206715725 13. 09380 1074. 0446 166
167 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 9 5 2 BE 207848625 13.01290 1069. 4569 167
168 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUJI BAULERS 20 19 331726 BE 110035425 12. 26160 1065. 7293 168
169 242209-00 TUBI ER LQUI S LIERNU 7 7 2 BE 109676725 12. 38090 1065.6970 169
170 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 35 10 5 BE 208585625 13. 14510 1065.6135 170
171 311996-44 DERNI ES TOM AMBRESI 9 9 356337 BE 101428925 12.49250 1065.5480 171
172 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 7 7 2 BE 207031925 13. 16210 1063.5644 172
173 282029- 50 BRUYN NCKX BENNY KERSBEE 19 2 7 BE 206652925 13. 14000 1063. 2061 173
174 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 8 1 2 BE 100456125 12.32480 1062.5771 174
175 283144-01 TOVBEUR LUC PELLENB 38 9 3 BE 207743925 13. 05430 1062. 1622 175
176 242497- 94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 50 5 17 BE 109968425 12. 26550 1062.1170 176
177 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 4 346165 BE 110051925 12. 41090 1061.3675 177
178 102567-38 JANSSENS LOUI S KERSBEE 21 20 6 BE 206715825 13. 14070 1060. 6358 178
179 183555-31 KI RSCH PAUL GEETBET 15 7 3 BE 208735925 13. 18190 1057. 8403 179
180 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUJI BAULERS 20 14 2 BE 110033225 12.29030 1056. 2840 180
181 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOVBREF 50 27 18 BE 300340125 12. 30040 1051.4981 181
182 311996-44 DERNI ES TOM AMBRESI 9 2 2 BE 101428425 12.54010 1051. 0899 182
183 205288-36 BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT ZUURBEM 7 4 2 BE 207075425 13. 12490 1049.2720 183
184 312059-10 MALAI SE ASTRI D NOVI LLE 12 11 2 BE 101224525 12. 47320 1049.1610 184
185 312059-10 MALAI SE ASTRI D NOVILLE 12 5 3 BE 101225125 12. 47360 1048. 9507 185
186 132703-07 VAN HELLEMONT LUDO KORTENA 12 7 7 BE 207935025 13. 20500 1048.4774 186
187 310426-26 CLAES EDDY KORTENA 33 6 2 BE 207823925 13. 21250 1047.2941 187
188 242497- 94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 50 21 19 BE 100863025 12. 31210 1047.2325 188
189 153058-89 BEX JAN MOLLEND 11 11 5 BE 206671325 13. 03040 1046.9489 189
190 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUI BAULERS 20 15 3 BE 110035625 12.33210 1042. 0166 190
191 280359-29 DEGEEST LUDO Bl ERBEE 10 6 2 BE 207731425 13. 08300 1041.6973 191
192 217958-96 LENCGELE ANDRE TOURINN 9 4 2 BE 109639625 12.47450 1041.4936 192
193 303578-65 TCELEN LUC HALLE-B 6 2 375750 BE 206580525 13. 16250 1039.6588 193
194 301687-17 HERMANS GUY LIGNY 11 6 5 BE 100842025 12. 30460 1039. 1819 194
195 312059-10 MALAI SE ASTRI D NOVI LLE 12 9 4 BE 101224425 12.50490 1038.9032 195
196 157103-60 LEMAI TRE JEAN FARCI EN 20 4 3 BE 106115225 12.23150 1038. 4071 196
197 197173-69 PEETERS GASTON TIENEN 5 5 2 BE 208352425 13.12120 1037.7408 197
198 153058-89 BEX JAN MOLLEND 11 1 6 BE 206671525 13.07250 1034. 0260 198
199 283144-01 TOVBEUR LUC PELLENB 38 38 4 BE 207748925 13. 15490 1032. 4301 199
200 311423-53 LAEREMANS GUNTHER RANSBER 7 2 3 BE 206791825 13. 23400 1030.5759 200
201 281269-66 MOERENHOUT C & E HCElI LAA 3 3 351352 BE 203085125 12.56490 1027. 8960 201
202 312024-72 LAMBRECHTS ZCE LUBBEEK 9 1 5 BE 206504725 13. 17070 1027. 8373 202
203 310530-33 JANSSENS BERT & WM  KAPELLE 19 17 8 BE 207053325 13. 23360 1026. 6929 203



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283

301813-46
312000- 48
282178-05
312117-68
146932- 74
102222- 81
311080-01
242497-94
135880- 80
102015- 68
281772- 84
205288- 36
301687-17
158298-91
310530-33
153058- 89
102222-81
282178-05
280052- 13
221639-91
161534- 29
312059-10
281772- 84
281772-84
197173- 69
157103- 60
283144-01
309225- 86
311518-51
146932- 74
157103- 60
281772-84
242497-94
102222-81
180351- 28
217958- 96
301813-46
280052- 13
283144-01
283144-01
282029- 50
280136- 00
182716- 65
304688- 11
221639-91
197756-70
311518-51
280359- 29
183555-31
182164- 95
111077-12
312024-72
102567- 38
282029-50
281274-71
281772- 84
217958- 96
300732-32
312275-32
312275-32
283144-01
102567- 38
102222- 81
102222- 81
102015- 68
312024-72
221639-91
242497-94
280052- 13
312024-72
102567- 38
307327-31
310530- 33
311779-21
197756-70
300732-32
146932- 74
102222- 81
142491- 95
311996-44

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
DESTREE CHARLOTTE
BEELEN DANI EL
GOFFI N ALEXI A
NATENS LEON

HAZAERT GERRY
VERKQULEN GEERT

THI BAUT- BOONS

DE KOCK PAUL
HALLEUX FREDDY
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
HERVANS GUY
VANDEPOEL ROGER
JANSSENS BERT & W M
BEX JAN

HAZAERT GERRY
BEELEN DANI EL

SI MONS YVES

BI LS G LBERT
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
MALAI SE ASTRI D
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
PEETERS GASTON
LEMAI TRE JEAN
TOMBEUR LUC

DEG VES FERNAND
BRANTS ERI C

NATENS LEON

LEVAI TRE JEAN
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
THI BAUT- BOONS
HAZAERT GERRY
RUCQUOY JEAN
LENGELE ANDRE

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

SI MONS YVES
TOMBEUR LUC
TOVBEUR LUC

BRUYNI NCKX BENNY
DOVPAS LUDO

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DENI S RENAAT

BI LS G LBERT

CRABBE LUC

BRANTS ERI C

DEGEEST LUDO

Kl RSCH PAUL

MAES PHI LI PPE
CCECKELBERGHS ANDRE
LAVMBRECHTS ZOE
JANSSENS LOUI' S
BRUYNI NCKX BENNY
LENAERTS PATRI CK
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
LENGELE ANDRE
VANDENHOVE BENNY
DECAMPS KELLY
DECAMPS KELLY
TOVBEUR LUC
JANSSENS LOUI S
HAZAERT GERRY
HAZAERT GERRY
HALLEUX FREDDY
LAMBRECHTS ZCE

BI LS G LBERT

THI BAUT- BOONS

SI MONS YVES
LAMBRECHTS ZOE
JANSSENS LOUI' S
FRANSEN ROGER
JANSSENS BERT & WM
PRI NCEN PATRI CK
CRABBE LUC
VANDENHOVE BENNY
NATENS LEON

HAZAERT GERRY
VEUCHELEN FRANS
DERNI ES TOM

BUDI NGE
VI TRI VA
KUMTI CH
NETHEN
MEENSEL
NEERI JS
RUMVEN
SOVBREF
OVERI JS
LI MAL
BAULERS
ZUURBEM
LI GNY
RUMVEN
KAPELLE
MOLLEND
NEERI JS
KUMTI CH
OVERW N
Bl ERBEE
GEETBET
NOVI LLE
BAULERS
BAULERS
TI ENEN
FARCI EN
PELLENB
LOYERS
RUMVEN
MEENSEL
FARCI EN
BAULERS
SOVBREF
NEERI JS
MARBAI S
TOURI NN
BUDI NGE
OVERW N
PELLENB
PELLENB
KERSBEE
ZOUTLEE
VI LLERS
NEERW N
Bl ERBEE
BERTEM

LUBBEEK
KERSBEE
KERSBEE
GEETBET
BAULERS
TOURI NN
HOELEDE
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
PELLENB
KERSBEE
NEERI JS
NEERI JS

LUBBEEK
KERSBEE
HALLE- B
KAPELLE
RUMVEN
BERTEM
HOELEDE
MEENSEL
NEERI JS
Bl NKOM
AMBRESI
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387171

10
10

208561525
100626125
208125625
208625325
207156625
203746725
209010825
300360025
203133425
110634625
110033725
207073625
100840425
208814425
207050425
206670725
203748225
506625725
208432725
207770525
208662225
101223525
110033325
110035725
208352225
106110225
207749225
100454825
209044825
207155125
106108925
110034125
100862525
203746225
109910225
109638125
208565325
208430325
207747925
207749725
206654525
208775925
109951025
206882725
207771025
203818325
209045825
207731825
208735225
109217625
206443525
206508025
206714725
206654325
208782325
110033125
109639025
207927225
206390925
206390425
207747725
206713825
203745725
203748725
110633725
206506025
207771525
100863325
208431825
206505225
206714625
209050925
207052125
208904225
203812525
207925725
207158425
203745825
207213425
101428025

. 25270
. 24530
. 17330
. 07050
. 26210
. 06330
. 37160
. 41440
. 05541
. 58410
. 44300
. 28410
. 41390
. 38210
. 31530
. 18190
. 11480
. 24390
. 23330
. 18570
. 36390
. 04070
. 47040
. 47080
. 26150
. 36130
. 29230
. 54230
. 44230
. 35450
. 37480
. 49380
. 50370
. 17480
. 51202
. 07220
. 41500
. 30340
. 34310
. 35300
. 46130
. 44340
. 57520
. 34560
. 29430
. 31480
. 54320
. 35190
. 52250
. 40590
. 43060
. 41120
. 50250
. 51470
. 56580
. 00360
. 17160
. 51310
. 38190
. 38250
. 45180
. 54320
. 32430
. 32470
. 22150
. 48360
. 40340
. 05540
. 46010
. 50330
. 01580
. 00500
. 04220
. 13560
. 51100
. 05090
. 05340
. 43450
. 03070
. 44200

1026.
1026.
1022.
1020.
1018.
1017.
1014.
1013.
1013.
1010.
1006.
1004.
1004.
1004.
1004.
1003.
1002.
1002.
1001.
1001.
1001.
999.
998.
998.
998.
996.
995.
995.
994.
993.
991.
991.
987.
986.
984.
983.
983.
982.
981.
979.
975.
975.
973.
972.
972.
971.
968.
968.
967.
967.
966.
963.
963.
961.
960.
959.
956.
955.
955.
954.
954.
953.
947.
946.
945.
945.
945.
944.
943.
940.
935.
925.
924.
924.
923.
923.
921.
920.
919.
915.

5272
0248
0632
8095
4058
5537
4463
9523
1357
5931
7557
7197
5584
1372
1277
0038
5813
4320
4136
3656
1634
3250
9741
7736
4673
4894
0176
0017
0872
2633
6016
3119
1143
0006
1151
5124
0513
7044
5590
0223
6512
2605
1480
9260
5935
3508
8328
2458
0732
0096
9286
7416
2674
9633
9702
8553
6351
5361
1215
8724
4402
3422
0617
8946
7427
6225
2243
1208
8754
9607
9292
1877
4500
1828
8662
7742
1293
1826
4013
2491

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283



284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

102222-81
280359- 29
300732-32
312000- 48
183555- 31
194652-70
303578- 65
312275-32
283144-01
281772- 84
310530- 33
281772-84
180351- 28
300044- 23
301687-17
242497- 94
307927-49
142491- 95
180351- 28
283144-01
281772-84
157103- 60
307327-31
208035- 67
281772- 84
311423-53
102015- 68
280052- 13
283144-01
309179-40
102222-81
146932- 74
102222- 81
161534- 29
161534- 29
280541- 17
205288- 36
311518-51
208035- 67
221639-91
242497-94
280136- 00
311996- 44
310426- 26
280052- 13
142491- 95
102567- 38
142491- 95
183555-31
281772-84
300044- 23
280044- 05
309179-40
139784- 07
142491- 95
309225- 86
197756-70
281772- 84
311080-01
183555-31
102015- 68

HAZAERT GERRY
DEGEEST LUDO
VANDENHOVE BENNY
DESTREE CHARLOITE

Kl RSCH PAUL

KUBBEN JEAN- PI ERRE
TCELEN LUC

DECAMPS KELLY
TOMBEUR LUC

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & QU
JANSSENS BERT & WM
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
RUCQUOY JEAN

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
HERMANS GUY

THI BAUT- BOONS

JACOB ANDREE
VEUCHELEN FRANS
RUCQUOY JEAN
TOVBEUR LUC

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
LEVMAI TRE JEAN
FRANSEN ROGER

Rl CHARD RCLAND
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & QU
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
HALLEUX FREDDY

SI MONS YVES

TOMBEUR LUC

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HAZAERT GERRY

NATENS LEON

HAZAERT GERRY
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
CHRI STI AENS W LLY

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
BRANTS ERI C

Rl CHARD RCLAND

BI LS G LBERT

THI BAUT- BOONS

DOVPAS LUDO

DERNI ES TOM

CLAES EDDY

SI MONS  YVES
VEUCHELEN FRANS
JANSSENS LOUI' S
VEUCHELEN FRANS

Kl RSCH PAUL

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
DUMONT EDW G

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC
VEUCHELEN FRANS

DEGQ VES FERNAND
CRABBE LUC

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & QU
VERKCQULEN GEERT

KI' RSCH PAUL

HALLEUX FREDDY

NEERI JS
Bl ERBEE

LASNE
BAULERS
RANSBER
LI MAL
OVERW N
PELLENB
CORROY-
NEERI JS
MEENSEL
NEERI JS
GEETBET
GEETBET
BEKKEVO
ZUURBEM
RUMVEN
LASNE
Bl ERBEE
SOVBREF
ZOUTLEE
ANVBRESI
KORTENA
OVERW N
Bl NKOM
KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
GEETBET
BAULERS
MO GNEL
OVERI JS
CORROY-
GEETBET
Bl NKOM
LOYERS
BERTEM
BAULERS
RUMVEN
GEETBET
LI MAL
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203747325
207730125
207926925
100625525
208736125
203103725
206581525
206385925
207748825
110036225
207056325
110030325
109910825
100636025
100840225
100861925
101190425
207215825
109910625
207747225
110037825
106115925
209053825
107549925
110036825
206794325
110633525
208430625
207743225
110057525
203749725
207157325
203747125
208664425
208660425
207040825
207070325
209042925
107549125
207772725
100860925
208777725
101427225
207837125
208430825
207218125
206718625
207211625
208735425
110037725
100636625
203075725
110052125
208585025
207218625
100457825
203815025
110032225
209014325
208734625
110634325

914.
913.
913.
907.
907.
905.
905.
903.
900.
900.
899.
899.
897.
895.
893.
892.
890.
890.
890.
885.
883.
883.
880.
876.
875.
875.
875.
868.
868.
868.
867.
864.
864.
863.
861.
8509.
859.
857.

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311

Best at

Geneent
Local it

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
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281274-71
281274-71
191241-54
109072- 44
281901-19
311423-53
309179-40
310426- 26
139784- 07
281166- 60

LENAERTS PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
SCHEPVANS ERW N
SCHEPMANS GUY & NI ELS
SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CLAES EDDY

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
VERACHTERT- HANNE

GEETBET
GEETBET
GRAZEN
BUDI NGE
KERSBEE
RANSBER
CORROY-
KORTENA
GEETBET
BOUSVAL

386278

2
382317
380985
379512
379939
346165
383746
383461
338361

206964524
206967124
206946724
206921324
202446024
201944024
101011324
209386524
206147624
101036224

QOWOO~NOUITRAWNE

=



162116- 29
139784- 07
281901-19
310426- 26
139784- 07
280541- 17
192396- 45
312117-68
132922- 32
132922- 32
305559-09
300044- 23
197173- 69
180351- 28
308936- 88
127251- 84
203495- 86
198090- 16
311235-59
311198-22
280359- 29
197173- 69
205288- 36
211877-29
180351- 28
300044- 23
308936- 88
305559- 09
281274-71
280541- 17
110582-02
300044- 23
311423-53
127251- 84
203495- 86
205288- 36
198090- 16

BAMPS- RAEMAEKERS

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
CLAES EDDY

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
LI SMONT PATRI CK
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
GOFFI N ALEXI A

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
VANROSSOMME JULIE & M
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
PEETERS GASTON
RUCQUOY JEAN

JADOT ALAI'N

GOFFI N DANI EL
CLAESKENS- JORI S
STOCKX LUC

JAUBI N LUC

BARLET YOHAN

DEGEEST LUDO

PEETERS GASTON
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
MATHY ROBERT

RUCQUOY JEAN

BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
JADOT ALAI'N
VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M
LENAERTS PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
BALEAU JEAN- JACQUES
LAEREMANS GUNTHER
GOFFI N DANI EL
CLAESKENS- JORI S
BRUYNI NCKX- LI SMONT
STOCKX LUC

RUMMEN 1
GEETBET 10
KERSBEE
KORTENA
GEETBET 1
BEKKEVO
VI LLERS
NETHEN
NAMUR
NAMUR
PONT- DE
MO GNEL
TI ENEN
MARBAI S
BAULERS
BOUFFI O
KORTENA
Bl NKOM
Bl ERBEE
CHATELI
Bl ERBEE
TI ENEN
ZUURBEM
LI GNY
MARBAI S
MO GNEL
BAULERS
PONT- DE
GEETBET
BEKKEVO
KUMTI CH
MO GNEL
RANSBER
BOUFFI O
KORTENA
ZUURBEM
Bl NKOM
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387097

2

2

2

3
384319
327429
359410
335499

2
317800
322320
370681
330994
331210
314743
385197
375689
369945
319739
368240

2
375447
329624

36919
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206790724
206140124
202444624
209384524
206142824
201951224
101051524
100820724
110375224
112685924
101577024
111124624
206342224
101041524
100168524
101528224
206001724
202110724
202041524
101388824
205958624
206342324
201839024
110150224
101041324
111112024
100952624
101577724
206959124
201960324
202582424
608766224
201943624
101529724
206009924
201838524
202114324

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
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127251- 84
215824- 96
280541- 17
127251- 84
280541- 17
280541- 17
205288- 36
215824- 96
310426- 26
203495- 86
127251- 84
215824- 96
280541- 17
306596- 76
132922- 32
132922- 32
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281269- 66
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307927-49
307927-49
132922- 32
310426- 26
139784- 07
305559-09
307927-49
305559-09
203495- 86
281901- 19
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305559-09
307927-49
104929-72
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BURTON ANDRE
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BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
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MOERENHOUT C & E
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JACOB ANDREE

JACOB ANDREE

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
CLAES EDDY

PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BRCEC
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
JACOB ANDREE
VANROSSOWE JULIE & M
CLAESKENS- JORI S

SPI LSTEYNS- VANDENHOVE
RUCQUOY JEAN
VANRCSSOMME JULIE & M
JACOB ANDREE

HAWOTTE PAUL

BOUFFIO 9
BAI SY-T
BEKKEVO
BOUFFI O
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
ZUURBEM
BAI SY-T
KORTENA
KORTENA
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BAI SY-T
BEKKEVO
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NAMUR
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314743
334079
384319
2
2
3
375447
2
383746
385197
3
3
4
347343
335499
2
4
2
351352
346165
338383
2
3
2
383461
317800
3
2
2
379512
330994
3
4
349815

107710723
106992023
204689723
112087222
205157223
210174422
204605523
106991923
204210023
213523119
110821020
106657322
210184322
100198422
100040823
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110824620
204603323
200634921
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110904921
100463422
114000421
203743923
205053823
113471721
205544223
101680422
101750520



35 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 11 8 5 BE 100464522 12.07230 1157. 3266 35
36 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 11 4 6 BE 101449423 12. 07380 1156. 3379 36
37 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 11 10 7 BE 103273221 12.07420 1156. 0745 37
38 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE BAISY-T 12 1 4 BE 110426320 12.04030 1155. 7827 38
39 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES WAVRE 6 3 350564 BE 112497021 12. 20339 1147. 2649 39
40 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES MJIGNEL 6 6 322320 BE 100699723 11.56370 1144.5345 40
41 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE BAI SY-T 12 4 5 BE 106657922 12.07260 1142. 4108 41
42 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 8 5 2 BE 203726523 12.50580 1141. 3662 42
43 215824-96 BURTON ANDRE BAI SY-T 12 3 6 BE 110426720 12.08100 1139. 5532 43
44 305559-09 VANROSSOMME JULIE & M PONT-DE 8 2 4 BE 504660822 11.54260 1137. 3017 44
45 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 8 1 3 BE 203723023 12.53170 1133. 5498 45
46 197173-69 PEETERS GASTON TIENEN 2 2 370681 BE 204488722 12. 42070 1133. 1767 46
47 242648-51 G ARRI ZZO G AMPI ERO  GOSSELI 2 1 319685 BE 106820823 11.57180 1132. 4300 47
48 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 8 4 5 BE 210179522 12.54470 1131. 0708 48
49 305559-09 VANROSSOMMVE JULIE & M PONT-DE 8 7 5 BE 112092722 11. 56050 1130. 6256 49
50 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 8 2 6 DV 618110822 12.55100 1129. 7962 50
51 139784-07 PRI NCEN- VAN DEN BROEC GEETBET 8 7 4 BE 203721623 12.55000 1127. 8265 51
52 308936-88 JADOT ALAI N BAULERS 6 4 331210 BE 114644621 12. 09000 1126. 5646 52
53 222793- 81 VAN BEVER VI NCENT PIETRAI 2 2 360355 BE 113531222 12. 35180 1125. 0546 53
54 203495- 86 CLAESKENS-JORI' S KORTENA 3 3 3 BE 507710923 12.57380 1124. 2251 54



